
SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4216 MATADOR PINTO PATRICIO FRAN 37 CUBA 0,7882 11:10:00 a.m. 01:39:15 p.m. 02:29:15 01:57:38

2 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA JOSE PANDORA 31 M CUBA 0,7787 11:10:00 a.m. 01:41:42 p.m. 02:31:42 01:58:07

3 3789 VIERNES LAMAGRANDE ALFREDO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7815 11:10:00 a.m. 01:44:51 p.m. 02:34:51 02:01:01

4 13 TOLERANCIA CERO IBABORDE CLARA MATCH 30 YCCN 0,8248 11:10:00 a.m. 01:37:31 p.m. 02:27:31 02:01:40

5 4896 MANTRA FIORI PEDRO FAYD 30 CUBA 0,7976 11:10:00 a.m. 01:45:02 p.m. 02:35:02 02:03:39

6 5205 FREEDOM MAISTERRENA RICARDO GR 28 CUBA 0,8132 11:10:00 a.m. 01:44:46 p.m. 02:34:46 02:05:51

7 4875 EXTRA BRUT DE FREIJO MARCELO FAYD 30 YCCN 0,7976 11:10:00 a.m. 01:55:25 p.m. 02:45:25 02:11:56

8 4185 BIG MATCH NN MATCH 42 0,9404 11:10:00 a.m. 01:30:40 p.m. 02:20:40 02:12:17

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4779 PAPAREIM MINIATI MARCELO MYSTIC 280 CUBA 0,7640 11:15:00 a.m. 01:42:23 p.m. 02:27:23 01:52:36

2 5636 TODAVIA FREZZA MARCELO MYSTIC 235 C.N.O 0,7417 11:15:00 a.m. 01:50:02 p.m. 02:35:02 01:54:59

3 4680 CALA APORSZEGI GUILLERMO J-24 C.N.O 0,7620 11:15:00 a.m. 01:52:25 p.m. 02:37:25 01:59:57

4 5524 BRUJA A BORDO JAUREGUI IGNACIO MYSTIC 235 CUBA 0,7396 11:15:00 a.m. 02:01:39 p.m. 02:46:39 02:03:15

5 4873 SEX SIMBOL MORAIZ MATIAS J-24 CUBA 0,7385 11:15:00 a.m. 02:03:19 p.m. 02:48:19 02:04:19

6 162 CARIBOU MORGAN ARTURO GRUMETE CUBA 0,6947 11:15:00 a.m. 02:21:01 p.m. 03:06:01 02:09:14

7 434 ALELUYA II TOMBEUR FELIPE CORAL 30 CUBA 0,7161 11:15:00 a.m. 02:16:58 p.m. 03:01:58 02:10:18

8 5045 MATACO SERVENTE MARCOS J-24 CUBA 0,7385 11:15:00 a.m. 02:14:58 p.m. 02:59:58 02:12:55

9 5651 CHEMIAMOR PIZZOLO MARIA REGGE 23 YCO 0,6562 11:15:00 a.m. 02:48:54 p.m. 03:33:54 02:20:22

10 4269 MOJARRON SANCHEZ MARCELO VAN 30 CUBA 0,7489 11:15:00 a.m. 02:30:51 p.m. 03:15:51 02:26:40

11 4286 FENIX RADRIZZANI GUILLERMO DEL PLATA 26 CUBA 0,7375 11:15:00 a.m. 02:34:52 p.m. 03:19:52 02:27:24

12 4424 PAY BACK RAINODI CRISTINA LEFT 25 CNSI 0,7027 11:15:00 a.m. 02:49:43 p.m. 03:34:43 02:30:53

13 5181 VELERIÑO CANTALUPI TOMAS CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7620 11:15:00 a.m. 02:40:16 p.m. 03:25:16 02:36:25

14 4322 RED HOOK ARMISOGLIO JUAN FM 980 CUBA 0,7590 11:15:00 a.m. DNS DNS DNS

Alfredo Taullard

Resultados Regata 

Fórmula PHRF 



General 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4779 PAPAREIM MINIATI MARCELO MYSTIC 280 CUBA 0,7640 11:15:00 a.m. 01:42:23 p.m. 02:27:23 01:52:36

2 5636 TODAVIA FREZZA MARCELO MYSTIC 235 C.N.O 0,7417 11:15:00 a.m. 01:50:02 p.m. 02:35:02 01:54:59

3 4216 MATADOR PINTO PATRICIO FRAN 37 CUBA 0,7882 11:10:00 a.m. 01:39:15 p.m. 02:29:15 01:57:38

4 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA JOSE PANDORA 31 M CUBA 0,7787 11:10:00 a.m. 01:41:42 p.m. 02:31:42 01:58:07

5 4680 CALA APORSZEGI GUILLERMO J-24 C.N.O 0,7620 11:15:00 a.m. 01:52:25 p.m. 02:37:25 01:59:57

6 3789 VIERNES LAMAGRANDE ALFREDO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7815 11:10:00 a.m. 01:44:51 p.m. 02:34:51 02:01:01

7 13 TOLERANCIA CERO IBABORDE CLARA MATCH 30 YCCN 0,8248 11:10:00 a.m. 01:37:31 p.m. 02:27:31 02:01:40

8 5524 BRUJA A BORDO JAUREGUI IGNACIO MYSTIC 235 CUBA 0,7396 11:15:00 a.m. 02:01:39 p.m. 02:46:39 02:03:15

9 4896 MANTRA FIORI PEDRO FAYD 30 CUBA 0,7976 11:10:00 a.m. 01:45:02 p.m. 02:35:02 02:03:39

10 4873 SEX SIMBOL MORAIZ MATIAS J-24 CUBA 0,7385 11:15:00 a.m. 02:03:19 p.m. 02:48:19 02:04:19

11 5205 FREEDOM MAISTERRENA RICARDO GR 28 CUBA 0,8132 11:10:00 a.m. 01:44:46 p.m. 02:34:46 02:05:51

12 162 CARIBOU MORGAN ARTURO GRUMETE CUBA 0,6947 11:15:00 a.m. 02:21:01 p.m. 03:06:01 02:09:14

13 434 ALELUYA II TOMBEUR FELIPE CORAL 30 CUBA 0,7161 11:15:00 a.m. 02:16:58 p.m. 03:01:58 02:10:18

14 4875 EXTRA BRUT DE FREIJO MARCELO FAYD 30 YCCN 0,7976 11:10:00 a.m. 01:55:25 p.m. 02:45:25 02:11:56

15 4185 BIG MATCH NN MATCH 42 0,9404 11:10:00 a.m. 01:30:40 p.m. 02:20:40 02:12:17

16 5045 MATACO SERVENTE MARCOS J-24 CUBA 0,7385 11:15:00 a.m. 02:14:58 p.m. 02:59:58 02:12:55

17 5651 CHEMIAMOR PIZZOLO MARIA REGGE 23 YCO 0,6562 11:15:00 a.m. 02:48:54 p.m. 03:33:54 02:20:22

18 4269 MOJARRON SANCHEZ MARCELO VAN 30 CUBA 0,7489 11:15:00 a.m. 02:30:51 p.m. 03:15:51 02:26:40

19 4286 FENIX RADRIZZANI GUILLERMO DEL PLATA 26 CUBA 0,7375 11:15:00 a.m. 02:34:52 p.m. 03:19:52 02:27:24

20 4424 PAY BACK RAINODI CRISTINA LEFT 25 CNSI 0,7027 11:15:00 a.m. 02:49:43 p.m. 03:34:43 02:30:53

21 5181 VELERIÑO CANTALUPI TOMAS CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7620 11:15:00 a.m. 02:40:16 p.m. 03:25:16 02:36:25

22 4322 RED HOOK ARMISOGLIO JUAN FM 980 CUBA 0,7590 11:15:00 a.m. DNS DNS DNS


